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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

195 kg

ORACE

FR0333038047

GAEC MICAUD

87

101

90 0.87

0.84

0.90

100 0.86

83 0.85

A+

90

HUSSARD

0.69

Né le : 27/11/2017

LARISSA

FR0312265085FR2135442226

GAEC MICAUDEARL GABORY BRUNO

101100100 0.690.720.95

9510585 0.640.740.92

105

EARL BLANCHARDGAEC DES AULNESGAEC MICAUDEARL GABORY EARL MERCERONFRIAUD PERE &
FILS

RR4 SRVSRR4 SRR2 E RVSRVS

SAMBAVALSEURDOLCE VITAEPONE IBRA MICNOAILLE VF

101

103

104

104

89

0.96

0.92

0.92

GAEC MICAUD

FR0311974607

JENCHERE

94

85

112

0.97

0.97

0.98

0.97

0.98

102

108

98

106

94

9580 0.660.93

EARL BLANCHARD

FR6344166891

BERRY MIC

10588 0.690.93

0.62

0.50

0.49

0.700.870.94 978891 98

104

100

EARL TOUILLON

RVS

VAUBAN

GAEC MICAUD

FR0313469224

ENCHERE

0.50

0.59

0.61

0.46

0.53

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.23.2 Date d'édition : 19/06/2024

96

95

104

101

84

0.57

0.63

0.65

0.54

0.61

107

GAEC MICAUD

94

94

94

Née le : 06/03/2014

0.55

0.42

0.43

RR3 E

102

96

90

102

RR3 E

AVENTURE

0.59

0.48

0.48

NON49 kg NON1

VENDU FR0334684140 13/12/2023

A+ RR3 E RVS RR2 E

GAEC MICAUD

GAEC MICAUD


